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LICENSE
NUMBER

1^0_37

16313

16111L

16 -U.^

16316

16317

16318

16329

16321

17370

17171

17372

17373

1737lt

17175

17376

17377

17378

17379

17926

17927

10) i R

12 "5 B

139 B

tAf l R

225 B

350 B

6^0 B

6.96 B

52^ B

^33 *

'

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN | NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Polombo

Powell

Popolillo

Ponton

Pou

Porter

Porter

foole

Poe

Powers

Powell

Powers

•Pound

Pound

Porter

-Pon

Powell

Pound

Pollock

Powell

Polk

Potts

Powell

Poppell

PoWfl l l

Potts

Porter

Powell

Pound

Pollard

Pollocks

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Henry J.

Patterson, N. J.

John M.

Lexington, S.C.

Matthew
PlainfieldjN.J.

Lewis
Swansea, S.C.
J.D.
Batesburg.S.C.

Robert D.

^anesville, Wis.
Gibson C.
Hebron, Conn.

John B.

Pelion.S.C.
Carmie H.

^opkins . S.C.

Don M.
wa oss Ga_

William T.

Col m-nhl n A . A . Rnaf

Ralph

Congaree Air Base

LetTon

Swansea, S.C.

Richard

(raston. R - 0 .

Elisha

Columbia, S.C.

ThfUim* R

North, S.n

Robert Lee

.-f'ort Jacksonf S.(
Marvin L.

Henrv

Irmo. S.C.

.Hay den D.

Junior L.

tTawkins . Tex.

William Francis

Fairmont t W j Vfi *
Prettie W.

Lexington. S.C.

Carl
Cavce, S.O.
John .9 .

Lexington, S.C.

Morris E.

DaniaT Fla.

Robert A.

West Columbia, S

Columbia. S.C.

Tyrus R.

North, S.O.

W.T1 .

J?ort Laudeydale,

Tr™ c- n

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Drawford

Raw Is

G-ibriano

Pogle

Williams

K-litzman

Nyberg

Starnes

Poe

Mills

*'lahflf

, R - n .
Frve

. S.C.

St-.-Ml

J:

"illiams

Pia T»A 7.

Hook

Watts

Blnnd

Burkett

Davis

James

T?nah

"illlamson

Able

T l n T >

Oxner

Mims

C.

ShPfllT-ir

Senn

fi-ol datf i l n

Richardson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Reba E.

Columbia^ S.C.

Hester
•Lexington, S.C.

Angelina
Plainfield,N.J.

Beatrice
Swansea, S.C.
Gladys

Batesburg,S. C.
Berniece
Janesville ,Wis .
Slsie A.
ifartf ord, Conn.

Lois

Pelion,S.C.
Kathleen W.
Hopkins, S.C.

Mary Rvelyn

Carolvn M.

Lexington, S.O.

S \_\K i <a MB *=>

Vivian

W. f!n1 nmhin , .^ . C

Columbia, S.C.

.Trt Ann

WT -(7nl nmh-i ^ 9 R ff

Ruby. Mae

MR T*y "R .

R_r>f?e ^ill. N, C.

Le_ila Mae

Irmof a.C.

Ruby H.

- Onkl aunhf l , T?la.

Maherley

Horatio :.S. C.

Flor ejaae_JEIttLlyjCL_
Columbia, S.O.

Louise

Lexinston. S.C.

Jacqueline
W. Columbia, S.C

Lexington. S.C.
Jessie V.

Leesville, S.C.

W.Cnlnmhi n , S .O .

Columbia, S .C.
Grenevieve

W. Columbia., S . O .

R - b . P n n l , Minn .

Essie

n p

AGE OF
MAH

AGE OF
WOMAN

?J|

27

27

20
19

19
18
19
1?
21

18
22

20

30
2^

33

^U
?ll
20

?1

?fi

1ft

I B '
PI

™
^0
P7

. 21
22

1R
91

1°

?n
21

r*

?3

21

22

?^

?^
1R

19
2^

?^

?^

•36
•^1
•^o
1ft

?0

?1

W
White

C
Colored

W

0

W

c

c

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W-

w

W

W

W

0

W

0

JL.

W

W

W

W

W -

W ._

W

W

c _

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jun

Jan

Jan

Jan

Apr

Jul

Jul

Qct

Dec

Jan

Peb

*eb

Mar-

Apr

Jul

Aug

Al l fT

^

Oct

Mar

Apr

Sep

Oct

Oct

Oct

Dec

j

Jun

Jul

Apr

May-

Day

0.0

8

23

25

28

1

h

22

10

19

ij

19

^o

q

29

?1

PA

27

7

19

H

-m

U

n

11

h

10

27

19

21

21

Year

191̂ 2

19U3

19U3

19U3

19H-3

19U3

19U3

19U3

19U3

19ltU

19iiii

19l|l4.

lPJTLiL-

1Ol|)|

19l)4

19^1

l̂ ij.I|.

19I|4

19UU

1345-

19^5

19lL^

19U5

19U5

I9k5

191̂ 5

1Q)|6

19i).6

19U6

19U6

L9U6

BEE. u. a. --7J , County Indexes Since 1888
PAT OFFICE (*££4t$fau&£(-? An Identifying Trade Mark

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

,Tan

_*Ian_

Jati_

Mav

.Tnl

Jul

Oct

D«n

Jan

*'eb

^eb

Apr

Jul

_Aug_

Aug_

Aug_

Mar

A.pr

Sen

Oct

Oct

_Q.c_t_

Jle.c_

^'eb

Jun

J_ul

Apr

May

Day

8

?-\

2h_

1

T

U

22

-30-

19

cj

20

30_

9

f29"

2_3-

27_

3—

19

,

lc;

7

15

^1

6_

8

30

JL9.

_Z1

21

Year

19U1

1910-

X91L3-

19U3.

19) H

19U3

1943

194-3-

19.WL.

19iUk

191A

9̂10k

I9) ik

1Q)|}|

JL9WL.

19UiL

^
19US

1Q)|^

1945-

19ik5-

191;̂

1945-

1945-

19U^

1914.6

I9U6

1Q||6

19lt6

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE
REMARKS

Sara R^Boozer
N.P. for S^C.^
Lexiiigton, 3. C.
R f i f n P T "Rnn7. f tT»

Ryan Jackson
N.P, f p r ^ S ^ C .

J.L. Parrish
W ( P . for S^C-

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C .

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S^C.,

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Rflrn R Ronzer
N.P t for S .C .

Rev. A. M. Smith

Lexingtonf S.C.

Chap. S. T. Kimbroi

Columbia -A.AlBase,

Rev. J.L.Hiers

Lexington, S.C.

Sars R. Roofer
N.P. for S.C.

Snrn R-.-Bo^z^r
N.P, for a.C.

^exington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P_, for S.C.

Snrn R ."Ron^fiT*
N.P , for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

RflT»B R- Rnrt^fiy

Sara R, Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.fixl no-tnn S. 0.

N.P. for S.d.
Lexi no-ton, S.C.
Hev. A. B. Furgusc
Re v . J • R , *'o rt une

Rev. J. L. Hiers

Lexington, S .C.

SfllJfl R , "RoOTifiT*

^p.nf^s.g.n

Rev. A r M. Smith

Lori ngtnn, S .C.

Rev. Jpaeph QharXeg

Leesville. S.C.

Eev. W. PI. Lewis

W. Columbia, S.C.

Rev. J. R. Dennis

North, S.C.

Rev. A. M. Smith
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

fiffp-a- R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Parent ! s consent

VM 111 ft W1 niama

gh

S.C.

« h«\ i n

n

DftY*T»1 ft lr

-

.

Mother1 s consent

Artimisha Richardson

,

!
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t
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